CASE CCC CLINICAL TRIALS DISEASE TEAM LEADERS

	

	Brain – ID #3

Leaders:
UH: Andrew Sloan MD (include Lisa Rogers DO on emails)

CC: Gene Barnett MD

Contacts for template signoff:
CC: Theresa Naska naskat@ccf.org and Kathy Robinson robinsk2@ccf.org 

UH: Mary.Bilancini@uhhospitals.org (interim)
Breast – ID # 1 
Leaders: 

UH: Joseph Baar MD

CC: Jame Abraham MD

Contacts for template signoff:
CC: Leslie Waitkus WAITKUL@ccf.org 
UH: leslie.ortega@uhhospitals.org


	

	Gastrointestinal (GI) – ID #2

Leaders:
UH: David Bajor MD 
CC: Alok Khorana MD
Contacts for template signoff:
CC: Allison Unger UNGERA2@ccf.org
UH: Mary.hislop1@uhhospitals.org


	Genitourinary (GU) – ID #8

Leaders:
UH: Christopher Hoimes MD

CC: Brian Rini MD

Contacts for template signoff:
CCF: Kate McCaffrey mccaffk2@ccf.org
UH: Mary.Bilancini@uhhospitals.org (interim)


	Gynecologic (GYN) – ID #8

Leaders:
UH: Steven Waggoner MD

CC: Peter Rose MD

Contacts for template signoff:
CC: Megan Park – parkm2@ccf.org 
UH: Leslie.Ortega@UHhospitals.org 

	Head & Neck – ID #3

Leaders:
UH: Rod Rezaee MD 
CC: David Adelstein MD

Contacts for template signoff:
CC: Leslie Waitkus WAITKUL@ccf.org
UH: Mary.Bilancini@uhhospitals.org (interim)
Hematologic Malignancy/Stem Cell

Myeloma ID #A, Lymphoma ID #4, 

Leukemia ID #9

Leaders:
UH: Paolo Caimi MD
CC: Mikkael Sekeres MD (Leukemia)
CC: Brian Hill MD-interim (Lymphoma)
CC: Jason Valent MD (MM)
CC: Navneet Majhail MD (BMT)

Contacts for template signoff:
CC: Allison Unger UNGERA2@ccf.org (Leuk, MM)
       Kate McCaffrey mccaffk2@ccf.org  (Lymphoma)

       Leslie Waitkus WAITKUL@ccf.org (BMT)
UH: carol.tackett@uhhospitals.org (Heme) 

	        barbara.calabro@uhhospitals.org (BMT_IIT) 
        joyce.callahan@uhhospitals.org (BMT_non-IIT)
Melanoma – ID #6

Leaders:
UH: Prateek Mendiratta MD
CC: Paula Funchain, MD, PhD (interim)
Contacts for template signoff:
CC: Allison Unger UNGERA2@ccf.org
UH: Mary.Bilancini@uhhospitals.org (interim)


	Pediatric

Leaders:
UH: John Letterio MD

CC: Rabi Hanna MD 

Contacts for template signoff:
CC: Tina Ours OURST@ccf.org 
UH: Mary.Hislop1@uhhospitals.org


	Phase I – ID #Y for multiple sites

Leaders:
UH: Afshin Dowlati MD

CC: Dale Shepard, MD, PhD
Contacts for template signoff:
CC: Kate McCaffrey mccaffk2@ccf.org
UH: Maryk.Walsh@uhhospitals.org 



	Soft Tissue Sarcoma – ID #7

Leaders:

UH: Patrick Getty MD

CC: Dale Shepard MD

Contacts for template signoff:
CC: Kate McCaffrey mccaffk2@ccf.org
UH: Mary.Bilancini@uhhospitals.org (interim)


	Thoracic – ID #5

Leaders:
UH: Debora Bruno MD

CC: Nathan Pennell MD

Contacts for template signoff:
CC: Kate McCaffrey mccaffk2@ccf.org 
UH: Maryk.Walsh@uhhospitals.org
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